OFLG Series Compressed Air Filters
Technical Specifications OFLG (12-1600 scfm)
Model Capacity Coupling Size Max Working Pressure Element Model Housing Diamensions
(inch)
scfm psi A B C D E
OFLG-12 12 1/4” 290 OFGM-12 3,0 1,7 7,6 6,8 0,27
OFLG-15 15 1/4” 290 OFGM-15 4,0 1,7 8,4 7,6 0,27
OFLG-24 24 3/8” 290 OFGM-24 3,0 1,7 7,6 6,8 0,27
OFLG-30 30 3/8” 290 OFGM-30 4,0 1,7 8,4 7,6 0,27
OFLG-60 60 1/2” 290 OFGM-60 4,0 1,7 10,0 9,0 0,27
OFLG-90 90 3/4” 290 OFGM-90 4,8 1,7 11,7 10,6 0,32
OFLG-120 120 3/4” 290 OFGM-120 4,8 1,7 14,2 13,0 0,32
OFLG-150 150 1” 290 OFGM-150 4,8 1,7 15,8 14,7 0,32
OFLG-175 175 11/4” 290 OFGM-175 4,8 1,7 18,0 16,6 0,32
OFLG-300 300 11/4” 290 OFGM-300 4,8 1,7 19,2 17,8 0,32
OFLG-350 350 11/2” 290 OFGM-350 4,8 1,7 21,0 19,6 0,35
OFLG-500 500 2” 290 OFGM-500 6,3 1,7 24,5 22,9 0,35
OFLG-700 700 2” 290 OFGM-700 6,3 1,7 27,2 25,6 0,35
OFLG-900 900 21/2” 290 OFGM-900 7,6 1,7 28,5 26,3 0,40
OFLG-1100 1100 3” 290 OFGM-1100 7,6 1,7 34,0 31,8 0,40
OFLG-1300 1300 3” 290 OFGM-1300 7,6 1,7 36,2 34,0 0,45
OFLG-1600 1600 3” 290 OFGM-1600 7,6 1,7 41,9 40,0 0,45
INDICATOR TYPE
Gauge with or without
 electrical contact
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS